
Herrenmannschaft

Platz. Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 BGS Hardenberg Pötter 166  164  168    498 27,7

2 MGC Mainz 169  167  164    500 27,8

3 SG Arheilgen 175  169  163    507 28,2

4 MGC Dormagen Brechten 183  168  173    524 29,1

5 Niendorfer MC 174  169  183    526 29,2

6 Bochumer MC 185  186  181    552 30,7

Platz. Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 BGS Hardenberg Pötter (0 Wechsel)

 Timo Greiffendorf 28 29 28  85 28,3

 Uwe Ludwig 28 28 26  82 27,3

 Michael Koziol 28 28 31  87 29,0

 Walter Erlbruch 29 26 27  82 27,3

 Alexander Geist 28 26 28  82 27,3

 Harald Erlbruch 25 27 28  80 26,7

 Mike Mann     

  166  164  168    498 27,7

2 MGC Mainz (0 Wechsel)

 Marcel Noack 30 29 25  84 28,0

 Lars Greiffendorf 29 28 27  84 28,0

 Lucas Scholz 29 28 29  86 28,7

 Kai Meyer 24 27 29  80 26,7

 Sascha Spreier 27 27 27  81 27,0

 Max Hermann 30 28 27  85 28,3

 Rudolf Pull     

  169  167  164    500 27,8

3 SG Arheilgen (0 Wechsel)

 Daniel Klosek 29 28 26  83 27,7

 Matthias Reiche 33 30 26  89 29,7

 Rainer Hess 30 27 30  87 29,0

 Sascha Mark 28 27 30  85 28,3

 Dennis Kapke 28 29 25  82 27,3

 Achim Braungart-Zink 27 28 26  81 27,0

 Henri Salewski     

  175  169  163    507 28,2
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4 MGC Dormagen Brechten (0 Wechsel)

 Alexander Jasper 34 27 28  89 29,7

 Marco Meffert 27 29 30  86 28,7

 Stefan Hecken 31 30 29  90 30,0

 Alexander Junkermann 29 29 30  88 29,3

 Kai Dorner 33 21 28  82 27,3

 Michael Möller 29 32 28  89 29,7

 Marco Templin     

  183  168  173    524 29,1

5 Niendorfer MC (0 Wechsel)

 Udo Rathje 28 29 29  86 28,7

 Kris Stille 32 24 29  85 28,3

 Florian Wietz 29 30 29  88 29,3

 Martin Stöckle 23 30 36  89 29,7

 Achim Paulsen 28 26 33  87 29,0

 Marco Balzer 34 30 27  91 30,3

 Jens Schacht     

  174  169  183    526 29,2

6 Bochumer MC (0 Wechsel)

 Ivan Macho 29 30 34  93 31,0

 Christian Haeger 32 31 32  95 31,7

 Max Gerhard 32 31 31  94 31,3

 Patrick Bothmann 30 32 28  90 30,0

 Karel jr. Molnár 29 31 29  89 29,7

 Markus Büdenbender 33 31 27  91 30,3

 Christian Krumm     

  185  186  181    552 30,7
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Damenmannschaft

Platz. Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 BGC Neutraubling 88  87  79  85  339 28,3

2 MGC Mainz 86  80  89  90  345 28,8

3 MGC Göttingen 93  86  92  79  350 29,2

4 BGC Uerdingen 99  90  87  87  363 30,3

5 MSK Olching 95  101  100  92  388 32,3

6 MGC Olympia Kiel 94  105  103  92  394 32,8

Platz. Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 BGC Neutraubling (0 Wechsel)

 Corina Reinisch 28 29 26 28 111 27,8

 Jessica Werkmann 33 33 26 30 122 30,5

 Tanja Pscherer 27 25 27 27 106 26,5

 Claudia Kuhn     

  88  87  79  85  339 28,3

2 MGC Mainz (0 Wechsel)

 Alice Kobisch 28 28 31 29 116 29,0

 Nicole Gundert-Greiffendorf 29 28 28 28 113 28,3

 Stefanie Kern 29 24 30 33 116 29,0

 Kathrin Neumann     

  86  80  89  90  345 28,8

3 MGC Göttingen (0 Wechsel)

 Nicole Piechotta 29 32 33 27 121 30,3

 Alexandra von dem Knesebeck 29 26 30 29 114 28,5

 Bianca Oberweg 35 28 29 23 115 28,8

 Anja Richter     

  93  86  92  79  350 29,2

4 BGC Uerdingen (0 Wechsel)

 Frauke Eilts 37 33 29 30 129 32,3

 Gabriele Rahmlow 29 28 27 26 110 27,5

 Nicole Warnecke 33 29 31 31 124 31,0

 Pia Riebesam     

  99  90  87  87  363 30,3

5 MSK Olching (0 Wechsel)
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 Monika Erlbruch 35 35 29 27 126 31,5

 Silvia Haller 31 34 39 34 138 34,5

 Christiane Wamboldt 29 32 32 31 124 31,0

 Marina Heinel     

  95  101  100  92  388 32,3

6 MGC Olympia Kiel (0 Wechsel)

 Britta Brandt-Lagerquist 28 32 34 31 125 31,3

 Meike Otto 35 34 30 28 127 31,8

 Bianca Kunz 31 39 39 33 142 35,5

 Gesa Blechert     

  94  105  103  92  394 32,8
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Mannschaftsstatistik

Herrenmannschaft

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Bochumer MC 22 25 36 43 34 29 28 37 34 25 19 39 29 31 35 35 32 19

Niendorfer MC 23 31 32 38 30 28 26 33 32 23 21 32 28 32 28 37 30 22

SG Arheilgen 19 27 36 40 29 32 22 29 31 21 24 22 26 27 32 35 31 24

MGC Dormagen Brechten 19 28 34 39 31 29 21 39 35 23 22 31 27 30 32 30 35 19

MGC Mainz 18 28 36 40 23 32 25 32 29 21 20 27 25 33 33 32 28 18

BGS Hardenberg Pötter 20 32 36 40 21 28 25 33 31 21 19 25 23 29 34 29 29 23

Damenmannschaft

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

MGC Olympia Kiel 16 24 28 28 18 23 18 25 24 18 16 27 19 19 26 26 21 18

MSK Olching 14 18 24 33 20 21 20 24 26 23 14 27 23 22 23 23 21 12

BGC Neutraubling 13 20 23 26 17 20 18 21 19 15 17 16 17 19 20 24 22 12

BGC Uerdingen 14 20 24 30 28 21 19 20 23 15 15 21 18 20 22 21 20 12

MGC Göttingen 13 21 24 27 16 20 20 28 19 13 12 17 19 18 24 22 22 15

MGC Mainz 14 21 23 28 14 17 16 24 18 17 15 20 17 21 20 22 21 17
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Bahnenstatistik

Schnitt1 Schnitt2

Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Schnitt Schnitt1 Schnitt2

1 186 28 1 0 0 0 0 1,14 1,12 1,17

2 100 92 20 2 1 0 0 1,66 1,58 1,72

3 14 195 4 2 0 0 0 1,97 1,94 2,03

4 4 162 37 6 2 4 0 2,31 2,22 2,39

5 128 65 18 4 0 0 0 1,53 1,56 1,57

6 68 145 2 0 0 0 0 1,69 1,65 1,69

7 119 90 6 0 0 0 0 1,47 1,36 1,54

8 48 140 23 3 1 0 0 1,93 1,88 1,97

9 61 134 17 2 1 0 0 1,83 1,78 1,79

10 147 67 1 0 0 0 0 1,32 1,24 1,40

11 175 40 0 0 0 0 0 1,19 1,16 1,24

12 106 82 22 4 1 0 0 1,66 1,63 1,78

13 106 106 2 1 0 0 0 1,53 1,46 1,57

14 80 129 4 2 0 0 0 1,67 1,69 1,65

15 59 134 14 5 3 0 0 1,88 1,80 1,88

16 43 164 5 3 0 0 0 1,85 1,83 1,92

17 64 141 9 1 0 0 0 1,75 1,71 1,76

18 182 28 4 1 0 0 0 1,18 1,16 1,19
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Gesamtliste

Platz. Name Team  R1  R2  R3  R4 Ges Schnitt Diff

1 Tanja Pscherer BGC Neutraubling 27 25 27 27 106 26,5 2

2 Harald Erlbruch BGS Hardenberg Pötter 25 27 28 80 26,7 3

3 Kai Meyer MGC Mainz 24 27 29 80 26,7 5

4 Sascha Spreier MGC Mainz 27 27 27 81 27,0 0

5 Achim Braungart-Zink SG Arheilgen 27 28 26 81 27,0 2

6 Alexander Geist BGS Hardenberg Pötter 28 26 28 82 27,3 2

Uwe Ludwig BGS Hardenberg Pötter 28 28 26 82 27,3 2

8 Walter Erlbruch BGS Hardenberg Pötter 29 26 27 82 27,3 3

Mike Mann BGS Hardenberg Pötter 26 29 27 82 27,3 3

10 Dennis Kapke SG Arheilgen 28 29 25 82 27,3 4

11 Kai Dorner MGC Dormagen Brechten 33 21 28 82 27,3 12

12 Gabriele Rahmlow BGC Uerdingen 29 28 27 26 110 27,5 3

13 Daniel Klosek SG Arheilgen 29 28 26 83 27,7 3

14 Marco Templin MGC Dormagen Brechten 29 29 25 83 27,7 4

15 Corina Reinisch BGC Neutraubling 28 29 26 28 111 27,8 3

16 Lars Greiffendorf MGC Mainz 29 28 27 84 28,0 2

17 Marcel Noack MGC Mainz 30 29 25 84 28,0 5

18 Nicole Gundert-Greiffendorf MGC Mainz 29 28 28 28 113 28,3 1

19 Timo Greiffendorf BGS Hardenberg Pötter 28 29 28 85 28,3 1

20 Max Hermann MGC Mainz 30 28 27 85 28,3 3

Sascha Mark SG Arheilgen 28 27 30 85 28,3 3

22 Rudolf Pull MGC Mainz 27 32 26 85 28,3 6

23 Kris Stille Niendorfer MC 32 24 29 85 28,3 8

24 Alexandra von dem Knesebeck MGC Göttingen 29 26 30 29 114 28,5 4

25 Lucas Scholz MGC Mainz 29 28 29 86 28,7 1

Udo Rathje Niendorfer MC 28 29 29 86 28,7 1

27 Marco Meffert MGC Dormagen Brechten 27 29 30 86 28,7 3

28 Bianca Oberweg MGC Göttingen 35 28 29 23 115 28,8 12

29 Michael Koziol BGS Hardenberg Pötter 28 28 31 87 29,0 3

Rainer Hess SG Arheilgen 30 27 30 87 29,0 3

31 Alice Kobisch MGC Mainz 28 28 31 29 116 29,0 3

32 Achim Paulsen Niendorfer MC 28 26 33 87 29,0 7

33 Stefanie Kern MGC Mainz 29 24 30 33 116 29,0 9

34 Alexander Junkermann MGC Dormagen Brechten 29 29 30 88 29,3 1

Florian Wietz Niendorfer MC 29 30 29 88 29,3 1

36 Karel jr. Molnár Bochumer MC 29 31 29 89 29,7 2

37 Michael Möller MGC Dormagen Brechten 29 32 28 89 29,7 4
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38 Alexander Jasper MGC Dormagen Brechten 34 27 28 89 29,7 7

Matthias Reiche SG Arheilgen 33 30 26 89 29,7 7

40 Martin Stöckle Niendorfer MC 23 30 36 89 29,7 13

41 Stefan Hecken MGC Dormagen Brechten 31 30 29 90 30,0 2

42 Patrick Bothmann Bochumer MC 30 32 28 90 30,0 4

43 Nicole Piechotta MGC Göttingen 29 32 33 27 121 30,3 6

44 Kathrin Neumann MGC Mainz 35 26 32 28 121 30,3 9

45 Jens Schacht Niendorfer MC 32 31 28 91 30,3 4

46 Markus Büdenbender Bochumer MC 33 31 27 91 30,3 6

47 Marco Balzer Niendorfer MC 34 30 27 91 30,3 7

48 Jessica Werkmann BGC Neutraubling 33 33 26 30 122 30,5 7

49 Claudia Kuhn BGC Neutraubling 29 27 36 31 123 30,8 9

50 Christiane Wamboldt MSK Olching 29 32 32 31 124 31,0 3

51 Nicole Warnecke BGC Uerdingen 33 29 31 31 124 31,0 4

52 Ivan Macho Bochumer MC 29 30 34 93 31,0 5

53 Britta Brandt-Lagerquist MGC Olympia Kiel 28 32 34 31 125 31,3 6

54 Max Gerhard Bochumer MC 32 31 31 94 31,3 1

55 Henri Salewski SG Arheilgen 35 30 29 94 31,3 6

56 Monika Erlbruch MSK Olching 35 35 29 27 126 31,5 8

57 Christian Haeger Bochumer MC 32 31 32 95 31,7 1

58 Meike Otto MGC Olympia Kiel 35 34 30 28 127 31,8 7

59 Pia Riebesam BGC Uerdingen 30 32 30 36 128 32,0 6

60 Frauke Eilts BGC Uerdingen 37 33 29 30 129 32,3 8

61 Gesa Blechert MGC Olympia Kiel 33 32 35 30 130 32,5 5

62 Marina Heinel MSK Olching 33 33 30 35 131 32,8 5

63 Silvia Haller MSK Olching 31 34 39 34 138 34,5 8

64 Bianca Kunz MGC Olympia Kiel 31 39 39 33 142 35,5 8

65 Christian Krumm Bochumer MC

Anja Richter MGC Göttingen
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